Expenses

2023 - 2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

All fees are subject to Board of Regents approval.

The Board of Regents has approved the tuition and fee schedule; however, tuition and fees are subject to change without notice.

Final approved schedules are available in Business Services and online on the Commissioner of Higher Education’s website.
Tuition and fees are based on credit hours and are paid by the student each semester.

Different fee schedules are applied for students with WUE residency. Contact Business Services for more information.
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30.00 12.00 30.00 11.00
15.00
30.00 20.00 46.00 19.00
30.00 24.00 54.00 23.00
30.00 28.00 62.00 27.00
30.00 32.00 70.00 31.00
30.00 36.00 78.00 35.00
30.00 40.00 86.00 39.00

© o N o A w N e Credits
w
<)
=)
S
=
)
o
S
w
%
=)
S

10 30.00 44.00 94.00 43.00
11 30.00 48.00 102.00 47.00
12 30.00 51.00 110.00 51.00
13 30.00 51.00 110.00 51.00
14 30.00 51.00 110.00 51.00
15 30.00 51.00 110.00 51.00

The $30.00 registration fee is non-refundable.
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12.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
20.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

*Access Fee (25%) and Building Fee (75%)
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11.00
12.50
14.00
15.50
17.00
18.50
20.00
21.50
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00

All new students are charged a $15.00 Identification Card Fee
All new degree-seeking students are charged a $30.00 Orientation Fee in addition to the above schedule
All new degree-seeking students are charged a One-time $35.00 Graduation Fee in addition to the above schedule
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35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
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Wellness Fee

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

echnology 2.0

InState Tuition

116.31
232.63
348.94
465.26
581.57
697.89
814.20
930.52
1,046.83
1,163.14
1,279.46
1,395.77
1,395.77
1,395.77
1,395.77

Additional fees may be charged for students registered in some programs and/or courses.
Contact Business Services at 406-447-6921 for information.

InState Total

273.81
427.63
581.44
735.26
889.07

1,042.89

1,196.70

1,350.52

1,504.33

1,658.14

1,811.96

1,964.77

1,964.77

1,964.77

1,964.77

NR Bldg Fee

11.00
15.00
19.00
23.00
27.00
31.00
35.00
39.00
43.00
47.00
51.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

NR Additional
Tuition

275.10
550.20
825.30

1,100.40

1,375.50

1,650.60

1,925.70

2,200.80

2,475.90

2,751.00

3,026.10

3,301.20

3,301.20

3,301.20

3,301.20

NR Total

559.91

992.83
1,425.74
1,858.66
2,291.57
2,724.49
3,157.40
3,590.32
4,023.23
4,456.14
4,889.06
5,320.97
5,320.97
5,320.97
5,320.97




